
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize Chair to execute an amendment to an agreement between the County and the
Santa Maria Organization of Transportation Helpers (SMOOTH) to provide $30,000 in Transit
Development Act monies for transit services between the community of Los Alamos and the Santa Maria
Valley, amending the contract start date from July 1, 2004 to April 1, 2004.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00684, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

